MTILKOI/NR  FETEA]

Hotel Shuttle Bus Time Table

¥F T VTR RAEETEICEHEC, 1RV MIDSORBNAVMEATEEEA, CTEREAVET,
[2021£FF1A 128 (R) ~2021E10A 158 (&) i€]

_ PRZ—IF L
RTIVFE REEY |[ERBTRER ERREEEL 2 R I H#@Y wT N

" AT 1

T Hotel T‘;’::tni Kago;’::;:fh"" Chuo terminal bldg Ml Asahi St Hotel

é _-EZ%%;\,;:;_-  BEOn | PRRED | EREEREEOENE) et | (% E AT '_'%%%;;_'

mciDek | odytogetor | CheSmin | ChuoSiaton | s Tul’s Mmgllt{hf ot Dotk

1 g 625 6:50 7:00 7:10 7:12 7:25
2 6:55 ~B B 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:42 7:55
3 7 7:25 I E 7:50 8:00 8:10 8:12 8:25
4 7:55 uy y 8:20 8:30 8:40 8:42 8:55
5 g 825 5 i\ ; 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:12 9:25
6 8:55 . ? = 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:42 9:55
7 g 925 = gi 9:50 10:00 10:10 10:12 10:25
8 9:55 . ﬁ = 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:42 10:55
9 o 1025 = ’EJ* 10:50 11:00 11:10 11:12 11:25
10 10:55 . g * 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:42 11:55
ool 1% e Jf% I, 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:12 12:25
12 11:55 e 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:42 12:55
Bl |y 1225 ° £ E 12:50 13:00 13:10 13:12 13:25
14 12:55 Y 13:20 13:30 13:40 13:42 13:55
w |y 1325 E T 13:50 14:00 14:10 14:12 14:25
16 13:55 e O 14:20 14:30 14:40 14:42 14:55
7|, 1425 cE; 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:12 15:25
18 14:55 v 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:42 15:55
ol |5 1525 5 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:12 16:25
20 15:55 ‘: c 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:42 16:55
2l | 1625 o E 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:12 17:25
22 16:55 m 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:42 17:55
B |, 1725 : 17:50 18:00 18:10 18:12 18:25
24 17:55 ” 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:42 18:55
Bl g 1825 ; 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:12 19:25
26 18:55 ) 19:20 19:30 19:40 19:42 19:55
7| | 1925 ; 19:50 20:00 20:10 20:12 20:25
28 19:55 20:20 20:30 20:40 20:42 20:55
w| |, 20:25 ; 20:50 21:00 21:10 21:12 21:25
30 20:55 r 21:20 21:30 21:40 21:42 21:55
wl |y 2125 : 21:50 22:00 22:10 22:12 22:25
32 21:55 t 22:20 22:30 22:40 22:42 22:55
3| |22 22:25 22:50 23:00 23:10 23:12 23:25

P393 % i +£9 535 3, *%Times may be affected by weather and road conditions.
XITB- ARV ORBHRG LY REIBRMNEBICLDIFENEVES, *Some bus stops may be inaccessable due to city events.

><Gett|ng on or off the bus between stops is |Ilegal Please be careful



